Day

Fri

Sat

Mon

Wed

Fri

Tue

Fri

Thu

Fri

Wed

Fri

Mon

Wed

Fri

Tue

Fri

Mon

Fri

Date

12/8/2017

12/9/2017

12/11/2017

12/13/2017

12/15/2017

12/19/2017

12/22/2017

12/28/2017

12/29/2017

1/3/2018

1/5/2018

1/8/2018

1/10/2018

1/12/2018

1/16/2018

1/19/2018

1/22/2018

1/26/2018

Time

7:

4:

6:

6:

7:

30 am

00 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:00 pm

:30 pm

00 pm

30 pm

30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

End Time

Default Division - Keystone

PPD

PPD

Status

N/R

Visitors

Keystone

Keystone

Keystone

Keystone
Keystone
Moniteau

Keystone

Keystone

Keystone

Union

Keystone

Kane

Cranberry

Keystone

C-L

Keystone

North
Clarion

A-C
Valley

Home

Slippery Rock

Mars

Punxsutawney

A-C Valley
Karns City
Keystone

Redbank
Valley

Harbor Creek

Cranberry

Keystone

Clarion

Keystone

Keystone

North Clarion

Keystone

Forest Area

Keystone

Keystone

Venue

Slippery,
Rock Tip-
Off To.

Slippery.
Rock Tip-
Off To.

Don Hall
Memorial
Christmas
To. at
Cranberry

Don Hall
Memorial
Christmas

Officials


https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036661423&GameID=24401570&url=d9girlsbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9girlsbball&locationid=1860350
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036661423&GameID=24401571&url=d9girlsbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9girlsbball&locationid=1860350
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036661423&GameID=24401572&url=d9girlsbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9girlsbball&locationid=1565222
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036661423&GameID=24401468&url=d9girlsbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9girlsbball&locationid=1565706
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036661423&GameID=24401573&url=d9girlsbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9girlsbball&locationid=1565706
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036661423&GameID=24401574&url=d9girlsbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9girlsbball&locationid=1565706
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036661423&GameID=24401559&url=d9girlsbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9girlsbball&locationid=1565706
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036661423&GameID=24401575&url=d9girlsbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9girlsbball&locationid=1565708
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036661423&GameID=24401602&url=d9girlsbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9girlsbball&locationid=1565708
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036661423&GameID=24401577&url=d9girlsbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9girlsbball&locationid=1565706
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9girlsbball&locationid=1565222
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036661423&GameID=24401578&url=d9girlsbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9girlsbball&locationid=1565222
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036661423&GameID=24401579&url=d9girlsbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9girlsbball&locationid=1565222
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9girlsbball&locationid=1565222
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036661423&GameID=24401528&url=d9girlsbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9girlsbball&locationid=1565222
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036661423&GameID=24401580&url=d9girlsbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9girlsbball&locationid=1784484
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036661423&GameID=24401547&url=d9girlsbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9girlsbball&locationid=1565222
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036661423&GameID=24401480&url=d9girlsbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9girlsbball&locationid=1565706

Mon

Tue

Fri

Mon

Wed

Fri

Mon

Wed

Tue

Thu

Fri

Status:

1/29/2018 6:00 pm
1/30/2018 7:30 pm
2/2/2018 7:30 pm
2/5/2018 7:30 pm
2/7/2018 7:30 pm
2/9/2018 7:30 pm
2/12/2018 7:30 pm
2/21/2018 6:00 pm
2/27/2018 6:00 pm
3/1/2018 7:00 pm
3/9/2018 6:00 pm

F Final Score (Visitors-Home)
W Win

L Loss (OT-Overtime)

T Tie

TBP To Be Played

CAN Canceled

PPD Postponed

SPD Suspended

FFT Forfeit

FFT-L Forfeit Loss
FFT-W Forfeit Win

N/R Score Not Reported

PPD

Keystone

Karns
City

Keystone

Keystone

Redbank
Valley

Keystone

Redbank
Valley

Keystone

Keystone

Keystone

Keystone

Clarion

Keystone

Moniteau

North Clarion

Keystone

Union

Keystone

Ridgway

Kane

Cranberry

Vincentian

D9 2A
Quarters
at
Brookville
HS

D9 2A
Semis at
DuBois
HS

D9 2A
Consy at
Clarion
HS

PIAA 2A
1st Round
at
Northgate
HS

@ Printed from LeagueLineup.com on Friday, November 23, 2018.


https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036661423&GameID=24543581&url=d9girlsbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9girlsbball&locationid=1565222
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036661423&GameID=24401581&url=d9girlsbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9girlsbball&locationid=1565706
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036661423&GameID=24401582&url=d9girlsbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9girlsbball&locationid=1565706
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036661423&GameID=24556991&url=d9girlsbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9girlsbball&locationid=1565222
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9girlsbball&locationid=1565706
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036661423&GameID=24401583&url=d9girlsbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9girlsbball&locationid=1565706
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036661423&GameID=24604194&url=d9girlsbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9girlsbball&locationid=1565706
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036661423&GameID=24631816&url=d9girlsbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9girlsbball&locationid=1972077
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036661423&GameID=24662174&url=d9girlsbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9girlsbball&locationid=1972867
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036661423&GameID=24671268&url=d9girlsbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9girlsbball&locationid=1929711
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036661423&GameID=24704263&url=d9girlsbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9girlsbball&locationid=1930666

